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An Identifying Trade Mark
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DATE

03-10-94

03-28-94

04-26-94

06-01-94

10-18-94

11-03-94

01-10-95

02-06-95

01-23-95

01-23-95

~^^ -• '"•'-

D E C E A S E D

Gaw, William H.

Garner, Joe F.

Gartman, Henry Ralph

Gay r Thomas Jack

Gardner, Ida Mae J.

Garner, Julia Spires

Gates . Anna Marie

Gar rick, Alma E.

. Gatlln, Luella

Gatlin, Luella
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Gaw, Charlotte Hall P .R .

Will Filed Only

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Will/Papers Filed

Garner, Edgar Bruce P.R.

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Estate Affidavit

Gatlin, Debra Susan Gdn.

Gatlin, Debra Susan Cons.
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FILE

NUMBER

94FS3200188

94FS3200234

94ES3200323

94FS3200420

94ES3200758

94ES3200812

95ES3200035

95ES3200122

95GC3200008

95GC3200009
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